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TRAFIEK 2025
ANTWERPEN (EBAW) - FEBRUARY 2025
		
01.	 D-CDAS	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 DAS Private Jets	 LIPZ-LOWS	
	 OO-FBI	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT-EBKT	
	 OO-PCB	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 LSGS-EBCI	
	 PH-DWC	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 EVRA-LOWI	
	 PH-SLC	 Vulcanair P-68 Observer 2	 Slagboom en Peeters bv	 EHBD-EBLG	
	 9H-ZFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Legacy 500	 Flexjet Ops Malta	 LIRQ-LIML	 [2]
02.	 D-EYDF	 Cirrus SR.22	 D.Aerden	 EBGB-EBGB	
	 D-ILIA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Fly Point Haufa	 EDDH-EDDH	 [3]
	 EI-TCN	 Diamond DA.62	 Flight Calibration Services	 EGKA-EGKA	 [4]
	 N366CD	 Cirrus SR.22	 Babo Air	 EHRD-EHRD	
	 OO-PCA	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 LSGK-EBCI	
	 OO-PCB	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 LSGS-LFDI	 [3]
	 OO-VCU	 Piper PA-28-161 Cadet	 Vliegclub Ursel	 EBUL-EBUL	
	 PH-BAR	 Tecnam P.2010	 Seppe Air Service	 EBCI-EHSE	 [3]
	 PH-RAB	 Diamond DA.40D	 Rotterdamsche AC	 EHRD-EHRD	
	 PH-SLC	 Vulcanair P-68 Observer 2	 Slagboom en Peeters bv	 EBOS-EBLG	
	 9H-OTI	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Aviation Services Malta	 LSGS-LSGG	 [4]
03.	 G-FHFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet	 LOWS-LEJR	
	 OO-ELF	 Diamond DA.42	 Young Belgium Aviation	 EBST-temp.bsd	
	 OO-MBP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 EBCI-LFMN	
	 ST-18	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
04.	 F-HFAL	 Robinson R.44	 GMG Versmarkt	 EBZZ-EBKT	 [6]
	 LN-ELG	 Cirrus SR.22	 X.Moors	 EHRD-EHRD	
	 N250CK	 Cirrus SR.22	 Finton IT	 EHGG-LFFI	 [5]
	 OE-FPJ	 Ce 525 M2	 Avcon Jet	 LSGG-LFMN	 [5]
	 OE-FWF	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 VIF Luftfahrt	 LFRS-LFRZ	
	 PH-PEK	 Piper PA-28RT-201T Arrow IV	 PEK Aviation bv	 EHLE-EHLE	
	 PH-UNC	 Falcon 7X	 JetNetherlands	 LFMN-EHAM	 [5]
	 H-24	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE-EBBE	
05.	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LSGG-EDMO	 [10]
	 LX-RUM	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 Jet Fly	 ETMN-LFRG	
	 OO-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 LFEV-LFLJ	 [6]
	 PH-DWA	 Embraer Emb.145LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LOWI-EBBR	 [6]
	 PH-SFF	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jomaho srl	 LFLP-LFTZ	 [6]
	 RN-02	 NH-90 NFH	 Belgian Air Force	 EBFN-LFQQ	
06.	 N250CK	 Cirrus SR.22	 Finton IT	 LFRN-EBST	
	 OE-FNP	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 EGBB-LFSB	 [7]
	 OO-KMG	 Cessna 152	 Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH-EBKH	 [9]
	 PH-DWC	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 EBBR-LOWI	 [8]
	 PH-SFF	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jomaho srl	 LFTZ-EBCI	
	 PH-VSY	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD-EHRD	
	 9H-JFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet Operations Malta	 LFRV-ESGG	
	 9H-RFX	 EMB.550 Legacy 500	 Flexjet Ops Malta	 ESGG-EGLF	
07.	 CS-LTU	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LSGS-EDDH	
	 CS-PHI	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 Netjets	 EDDH-LFPB	
	 D-CDAS	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 DAS Private Jets	 LOWS-LSGS	 [8]
	 D-IBRN	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2+	 Aeroways	 LSGS-LSGS	 [9]
	 D-ILIA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Fly Point Haufa	 EDDH-EDDH	 [10]
	 F-GTVC	 Beech 1900D	 Twin Jet	 LFML-LFML	
	 LX-JFD	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 LFRG-LFOP	
	 OE-FNP	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 LFSB-EBCI	 [8]
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 EBKW-EBZZ-EBKW	
	 PH-KFE	 Diamond DA.42NG	 KLM Flight Academy	 EHGG-EHGG	
	 PH-MYX	 Cessna 650 Citation VII	 JetNetherlands	 LFLY-EBBR	 [14]
	 ST-18	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
	 ST-36	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
	 ST-40	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
08.	 D-IAAB	 Embraer Emb.500 Phenom 100	 Arcus Air	 LFMN-EBCI	 [10]
	 M-IFFY	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Xead srl	 LFMD-LFMD	 [12]



2 © Royal Aviation Society of Antwerp vzw - 2025/Jan Mangelschots

TR
AF

IE
K 

20
25

	 OO-LOL	 AA-5B Tiger	 G.Bekaert & W.Dierick	 EBGB-EBGB	
	 OO-LPE	 AGAC AG-5B	 T.Vekemans	 EBOS-EBGB	 [9]
	 PH-DWC	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LOWI-EBBR	 [10]
	 PH-GHZ	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LEJR-LEIB	 [9]
	 VT-AAT	 Falcon 2000	 Reliance Transport	 UBBB-LFPB	 [10]
	 9H-AFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Legacy 500	 Flexjet Ops Malta	 LFPR-LIML	 [9]
09.	 D-CAWR	 Cessna 560 Citation V	 Aerowest Flugcharter	 EDDV-EDDV	
	 G-ISLR	 Cirrus SR.22T	 CK Aviation Services Ltd	 EHTE-EGTB	 [10]
	 OO-PMB	 Robin Dr.400/180R	 Kon.Vliegclub de Wouw	 EBTN-EBTN	 [22]
	 PH-SFF	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jomaho srl	 LFLJ-EBCI	
	 PH-VHP	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior II	 Vliegclub Hilversum	 EHHV-EHHV	
	 9H-VCA	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Vista Jet	 LEBL-EHAM	
10.	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EDMO-EBBR	 [14]
	 M-GETS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 3FS Aviation	 EGHI-EGHI	
	 VT-AAT	 Falcon 2000	 Reliance Transport	 LFPB-LTCG	 [11]
	 9H-ZFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Legacy 500	 Flexjet Ops Malta	 LIRA-LIMC	
11.	 G-FTFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet	 EDLP-LSZH	
	 N905G	 Gulfstream G280	 Owens-Illinois Inc	 EICK-LSGG	 [12]
	 PH-GHZ	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LEIB-EHEH	 [14]
	 9H-ZFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Legacy 500	 Flexjet Ops Malta	 LSZH-EBBR	 [12]
12.	 CS-PHY	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 Netjets	 ENGM-EGKB	 [14]
	 N33DR	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 E.Rossillon	 LSGS-LSZC	 [19]
	 OE-FNP	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 LSZR-EGKB	
	 OO-PCA	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-LFTH	
	 OO-WIM	 Cirrus SR.22T	 WGM bv	 dep to EBST	
	 PH-DWC	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LGAV-LOWI	
	 9H-JFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet Operations Malta	 LSZH-EGLF	
	 ST-18	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
13.	 LX-REK	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LIMP-LFPB	 [22]
14.	 CS-LTH	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LFPB-EDDM	
	 CS-LTI	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LSZH-EGWU	
	 D-ILIA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Fly Point Haufa	 EDDH-EDGE	
	 LX-JFF	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 LSMP-EBCI	
	 N940RW	 Socata TBM-940	 Redwood 850 Inc (delivery)	 LFPN-based	
	 OE-FIT	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 EHAM-EDGS	 [20]
	 OO-EBU	 Piper PA-28-161 Cadet	 Vliegclub Ursel	 EBUL-EBUL	
	 OY-GSA	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Widex ApS	 EKRK-EKRK	
	 SP-TAT	 Beech 400A	 Smart Jet	 EDMA-LEMG	
	 G-17	 MD.902 Explorer	 Federale Politie	 EBMB-EBMB	
	 ST-40	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
15.	 D-CAWR	 Cessna 560 Citation V	 Aerowest Flugcharter	 EDDV-LOWI	
	 D-IFIS	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Stuttgarter Flugdienst	 LPPR-LSGS	 [16]
	 M-GETS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 3FS Aviation	 LSGS-LIPZ	 [16]
	 N446DC	 Diamond DA.40-180	 J.Mardaga	 EBST-	
	 OO-CFC	 Piper PA-38-112 Tomahawk	 Kon.Vliegclub de Wouw	 EBTN-EBTN	
	 OO-FBI	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT-EBKT	
	 OO-RUN	 Robinson R.22B	 Aquarius NV	 EBHN-EBHN	
	 OO-VMF	 Cessna 560XLX+ Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LIPB-EHAM	 [16]
	 PH-DKF	 Cessna F.172P	 A.Beekmans	 EHEH-EBSP	
	 PH-DWA	 Embraer Emb.145LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LOWI-LFRT	
16.	 CS-LAS	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 ENGM-LPFR	
	 CS-LTL	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LFMN-LFMN	
	 LX-JFY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 LSGS-LSGK	
	 M-SAIL	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 G. Gordon	 EGJJ-EGJJ	 [17]
	 OO-GTX	 Robin Dr.400/140B	 West Aviation Club	 EBKT-EBKT	
17.	 D-CPTN	 Pilatus PC-24	 Platoon Aviation	 EGTK-LEMG	
	 D-EUTE	 ACAC 7GCBC Citabria	 P.Mentens Management bvba	 EBZW-EBZW	 [21]
	 D-ILIA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Fly Point Haufa	 EDGE-EDDH	
	 F-HJBR	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 CASAM	 LFRN-LFRN	 [18]
	 N2454Y	 Cessna 182S	 J.Pauwels	 EBLE-EBLE	
	 CT-08	 Airbus A.400M Atlas	 Belgian Air Force	 EBMB-EBMB	
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18.	 D-CYKP	 Cessna 550 Citation II Bravo	 Tyrol Air Ambulance	 LEAL-LOWI	
	 EC-MUS	 Gulfstream G650	 Gestair	 LEST-LEST	
	 F-HPIL	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 Get1Jet	 LFPB-EHBK	
	 I-VICC	 Partenavia P.68B	 Flight Calibration Services	 LFMT-EGKA	 [27]
	 N23HJ	 Diamond DA.62	 FTI nv	 dep to LOAN	
	 N340HE	 Cessna 340A	 P.Amstalden	 LSGS-LSGS	
	 OO-JOZ	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Propeller bvba	 EBKT-EHMZ	
	 OO-PCK	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-LSGK	
	 PH-DKM	 Cessna 152	 De Kempen	 EHBD-EHBD	
	 PH-TEB	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 AIS Activa BV	 EHLE-EHLE	
	 9H-KFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet Operations Malta	 EBOS-LSZH	
	 9H-ZFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Legacy 500	 Flexjet Ops Malta	 LSGG-EGKB	 [19]
	 CT-08	 Airbus A.400M Atlas	 Belgian Air Force	 EBMB-EBMB	
	 G-10	 MD.900 Explorer	 Federale Politie	 EBMB-EBMB	
19.	 CS-LTR	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LPFR-LSZR	 [20]
	 CS-PHF	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 Netjets	 LFST-LFST	
	 D-ELDS	 Diamond DA.40D	 EFTA	 EBLG-EBZR	 [1]
	 N1243X	 LC.41-550FG	 Aircraft Partner Holdings Inc Trustee	 LFQQ-	
	 OK-CRO	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Crocodile CR Spol sro	 EHLE-LKKB	
	 OM-FAA	 Pilatus PC-6/B2-H4	 Skydiving Promotion (to OO-JMP)	 EDDN-	
	 OO-MAP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 LFMD-EBCI	
	 OO-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-LOIJ	
	 PH-DWC	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 EBBR-LOWI	
	 SP-MRX	 Piper PA-46-350P Malibu	 MRX Global	 EPSC-EBKT	
	 T7-HGW	 Cirrus SF.50	 Blue Sky Aviation	 EHBK-ETNL	
	 9H-OFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet Operations Malta	 LSZH-HESN	 [21]
	 CT-05	 Airbus A.400M Atlas	 Belgian Air Force	 EBMB-EBMB	
20.	 CS-LTU	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 ESSA-EDLW	
	 F-HNAV	 Beech B200GT	 DGAC	 EBBR-EBAW	
	 G-PHAB	 Cirrus SR.22	 Warriner Aviation Ltd	 EGSR-EGSR	 [24]
	 G-SOVH	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Saxonair	 LPPR-EGKB	 [21]
	 OK-PHO	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 CTR Atmospherica Aviation	 ESNZ-LEMG	 [21]
	 OO-HRG	 Learjet 40	 ASL nv	 EGBB-EGBB	 [21]
	 OO-SAF	 Robinson R.44	 SB Logistic	 EBLG-EBLG	
	 T7-HGW	 Cirrus SF.50	 Blue Sky Aviation	 EHRD-EBKT	 [22]
21.	 CS-PHM	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 Netjets	 EDDM-EHRD	
	 D-CQAC	 Learjet 45	 Quick Air Jet Service	 LECH-EDDK	
	 D-ILIA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Fly Point Haufa	 EDDH-EDDH	 [24]
	 N66RW	 Boeing A75N1	 B.Brackx	 EBOS-	
	 N978CC	 Gulfstream 4SP	 Intl Petroleum and Products Inc	 LFPB-LFPB	
	 N3034F	 DHC-1-22 Chipmunk	 R.Cuypers (delivery)	 EBKH-based	
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 ZZZZ-ZZZZ	
	 OO-SCB	 PS-28 Cruiser	 Motorvliegclub Brasschaat	 EBBT-EBLE	
	 PH-GBA	 Piper PA-18-150 Super Cub	 PA 18 bv	 EHHV-EHHV	
	 H-38	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE-EBBE	
22.	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EBKT-LIMJ	
	 OO-LNB	 TB-10GT Tobago	 K.Augustinus	 first flight	
	 PH-DWC	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LFAQ-LOWI	
	 9H-MATI	 DHC-8-402	 Skyalps	 LIPB-LIPB	
23.	 M-IFFY	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Xead srl	 LFMD-LFMD	 [27]
	 OE-HGG	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Glock Aviation	 EGGW-EDDM	 [24]
	 OO-DAT	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior II	 P.de Ceuninck	 EBUL-EBUL	
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
	 OO-HRG	 Learjet 40	 ASL nv	 EGWU-EBKW	 [6]
	 OO-LGW	 Robin Dr.401/120	 Aeroclub Sanicole	 EBLE-EBLE	 [26]
24.	 G-FHFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet	 LFPG-EGBJ	 [25]
	 G-SOVH	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Saxonair	 EGKB-EGKB	
	 OO-AAP	 Piper PA-18-95 Super Cub	 Aeroclub Brasschaat	 EBBT-EBBT	 [27]
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LIMJ-LSZS	
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 EBZZ-EBKW	
25.	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EBBR	
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	 N33DR	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 E.Rossillon	 LSZC-LSGS	 [27]
	 N171JB	 Piper PA-28R-180 Arrow	 S.Hausmann	 EDKN-EBAW	 [28]
	 OO-PCM	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EPKT-EBCI	
	 OO-STZ	 Sonaca 201	 Stemme Belgium sa	 EBNM-EBNM	
26.	 CS-LTC	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LFMN-LFPB	
	 D-CIRJ	 Dornier 328-120	 Rhein-Neckar Air	 EDFM-LOWI	
	 D-IFHD	 Cessna 525 M2	 E-Aviation	 EDRY-EDRY	
	 D-ILIA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Fly Point Haufa	 EDDH-EDLN	
	 F-HFRF	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 LFPM-	
	 N408JN	 Bellanca 7ECA	 Reni Aviation bvba	 EBZW-	
	 N766DL	 Pilatus PC-12	 Sky West Aviation Inc Trustee	 ETSI-ETSI	 [2]
	 OO-STZ	 Sonaca 201	 Stemme Belgium sa	 EBNM-EBNM	
	 9H-RFX	 EMB.550 Legacy 500	 Flexjet Ops Malta	 LFPB-EGWU	
27.	 F-HFRF	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 PH-DWC	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 EBLG-LOWI	 [1]
	 9H-PMN	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 Av8jet Charter	 EGTK-LERJ	 [28]
	 9H-MFX	 EMB.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet Operations Malta	 EDDM-LEPA	 [28]
	 57+04	 Dornier 228-212	 German Navy	 ETMN-ETMN	 [28]
28.	 CS-GLB	 BD.700 Global Express	 Netjets	 EICK-LIPZ	 [1]
	 CS-PHT	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Netjets	 EGTK-EDDH	
	 D-EHIP	 Robin R.3160	 K.van Engeland	 EBGB-EBGB	
	 F-HGJF	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 Get1Jet	 LFRH-LSGK	 [1]
	 N55LY	 Socata TBM-910	 Hely Fly Inc Trustee	 EGTK-LFPN	
	 PH-JRC	 Embraer Emb.135BJ	 JetNetherlands bv	 LOWI-EHEH	
	 PH-MYX	 Cessna 650 Citation VII	 JetNetherlands	 EBBR-EGNV	
	 9H-MFX	 EMB.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet Operations Malta	 LFPB-GCRR	 [1]
	 9H-OTI	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Aviation Services Malta	 EGKB-LSZS	 [1]
	 9H-PMN	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 Av8jet Charter	 LEJR-EGNX	 [4]
	 9H-RFX	 EMB.550 Legacy 500	 Flexjet Ops Malta	 LSZA-LIML	
	 9H-VCJ	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Vista Jet	 LSGS-LLBG	
	 9H-WIT	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Hyperion Aviation	 EHRD-LOWI	
					   
Skyalps				  
	 9H-MATI	 22			 
	 9H-PAUL	 1,2,5,9,15			 
	 9H-PET	 8,12,16,19,23,26			 
					   
TUI				  
	 OO-ETA	 11,12,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,28			 
	 OO-ETC	 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10			 
					   
First visits				  
02.	 N366CD	 Cirrus SR.22	 P.Buijs		
04.	 OE-FPJ	 Ce 525 M2	 Avcon Jet		
08.	 OO-LOL	 AA-5B Tiger	 G.Bekaert & W.Dierick		
11.	 N905G	 Gulfstream G280	 Owens-Illinois Inc		
14.	 G-17	 MD.902 Explorer	 Federale Politie		
18.	 N340HE	 Cessna 340A	 P.Amstalden		
19.	 N1243X	 LC.41-550FG	 Aircraft Partner Holdings Inc Trustee		
	 OK-CRO	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Crocodile CR Spol sro		
	 OM-FAA	 Pilatus PC-6/B2-H4	 Skydiving Promotion		
21.	 N978CC	 Gulfstream 4SP	 Intl Petroleum and Products Inc		
	 N3034F	 DHC-1-22 Chipmunk	 R.Cuypers		
22.	 OO-LNB	 TB-10GT Tobago	 K.Augustinus		
	 9H-MATI	 DHC-8-402	 Skyalps		
23.	 OO-LGW	 Robin Dr.401/120	 Aeroclub Sanicole		
25.	 OO-STZ	 Sonaca 201	 Stemme Belgium sa		
26.	 N766DL	 Pilatus PC-12	 Sky West Aviation Inc Trustee		
27.	 9H-PMN	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 Av8jet Charter		
	 57+04	 Dornier 228-212	 German Navy		
28.	 CS-PHT	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Netjets		



5© Royal Aviation Society of Antwerp vzw - 2025/Jan Mangelschots

TRAFIEK 2025
	 N55LY	 Socata TBM-910	 Hely Fly Inc Trustee		


